14:30 hrs.

1.00 1  1206.007698634  1,340.0043  134.00MENS TROUSER  LEG GALENCE  1,340.00

1.00 2  879.2079491M  1,099.0043  219.80MENS SHIRT  ANYTIME  1,099.00

1.00 3  1695.0085407A  1,695.0031  0.00SAREE  THAR  2,195.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3780.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

353.80  3780.20Total  4634.00